Neway Suspension AR94 Series
Part Identification

(@iFSPringS.com

International Parts Distributors

A

airsprings.com contact:

UK +44 (0) 1925 810 400
Ireland  +353 (0) 45 875 996
(NID) +44 (0) 2890 740 055

Poland  +48 (0) 785 875 996



Neway Suspension AR94 Series - Parts List

Item Description (OE Part No) 15-\R :’; -A?')(()Iz ‘s\R :’; -A3x5IZ QR :’g -:)3:
1 [Frame Bracket Adjustable - L/H (90520219; 90520346; 90520395) 58040 58042 58044
1 [Frame Bracket Fixed - R/H (90520220; 90520397; 90520396) 58041 58043 58045
2 |Angle Brace (90023002; 90023001) 58046 58046 58047
3 [Spacer Washer (90036177) 40337 40337 40337
4 [Equalising Beam (Including 4A & 4B) Not handed (90516487) 58048 58048 58048
4a [Rubber Bushing Pivot (11/8"ID x 33/4"0D x 51/4") (90008139) 58021 58021 58021
4b  [Rubber Bushing Axle (11/8"ID x 23/4"0D x 5") (90008149) 40336 40336 40336
5 [(Axle Adapter L/H (90501248) 58049 58049 58049
5 |Axle Adapter R/H (90501249) 58050 58050 58050
6 |Locknut (3/4"UNC) (93400492) 58030 58030 58030
7 [Cap Screw (3/4"UNC x 31/2") (93003597) 40363 40363 40363
8 |Air Spring Assembly (M0557024; M0557033) 58051 58051 58052
9 |Locknut (11/8"UNC) (96696621) 58028 58028 58028
10 |Air Spring Mounting Plate (90033785) 58053 58053 58053
11 [Shock Absorber (90045019) 58054 58054 58054
12 (Cap Screw (11/8" - 7 x 81/2") (93201051) 40338 40338 40338
13 [Cap Screw (11/8" - 7 x 91/4") (93201055) 40376 40376 40376
14 |Lock Washer (1/2") (99510003) 54156 54156 54156
15 |Alignment Bushing (90008147) 58039 58039 58039
16 (Cap Screw (1/2" - 13 x 4") (93002969) - - 58055
16 [Cap Screw (1/2" - 13 x 5") (93002993) 58056 58056 -

17 |[Hexagonal Nut (M20 x 2.5) (20003017) 58057 58057 58057
18 [Lock Washer (M20) (20004022) 58058 58057 58057
19 |Hexagonal Nut (M12 x 1.75) (20003015) 58059 58059 58059
20 [Shock Absorber Bush (90508004) 40346 40346 40346
21 |Upper Shock Bracket (90018515) 58060 58060 58060
22 [Shock Absorber Bush (90008003) 40347 40347 40347
23 [Flat Washer (1") (93600168) 58061 58061 58061
24 |Locknut (1" - 7) (93400500) 58062 58062 58062
25 |Lock Washer (M12) (99510003) 54156 54156 54156

airsprings.com contact:

| UK +44 (0) 1925 810 400
Ireland  +353 (0) 45 875 996

(@ISRIrNgS.com

_4’" (NI) +44 (0) 2890 740 055

Poland +48 (0) 785 875 996

International Parts Distributors




